Proportional pressure relief valve NG 6 EPDB
AROFLEX AG
Hydr. + El. Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28

Repeatability: ≤ 1 % at optimal dither signal
Hysteresis: ≤ 2 % at optimal dither signal
Type Code
EPDB  06 -... -SD -...
     omit
12 VDC
EEx em II T4
EEx dIIC T4
= 24 VDC standard
= 12 VDC
= explosion proof execution 24 VDC (+40°C)
= explosion proof execution 24 VDC (+60°C)
     flange construction (also in sandwich construction [SW] available)
     standard nominal pressure range
       20 =   20 bar     200 = 200 bar
  63 =   63 bar     250 = 250 bar
100 = 100 bar     315 = 315 bar
     mounting interface NG 6
     proportional pressure relief valve, direct operated
Proportional pressure relief valve NG 6 EPDB
AROFLEX AG
Hydr. + El. Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28
0041/71/657'21'51
03/07 sheet no. 2.6.2.e
Data subject to change
Dimensions